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04/06/2004
Time 03:52 PM

Place Name
CLAY HILL HEALTH DEPT

VFW POST # 8255

OAX GROVE BAPTIST CH
CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH
MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY
ST PETERS LUTHERAN CH
CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH
VICTORY CHRISTIAN CNTR
COUNTY BLDG (ARGYLE)
ASBURY UNITED METH.CH
ST GILES PRESBYTERIAN C
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
ORANGE PK. COUNTRY CLU
ADVENT LUTHERAN CH
CALV UNITED METH. CH
HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS
NEW COVENANT MINISTR
OUTREACH OF AMERICA
ORANGE PK. TOWN HALL
MOOSEHAVEN AUDITOR
ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR
GROVE PARK ELEM 5CH
LAKESIDE ELEM SCH

ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH
FIRST CHRISTIAN CH
DRS.INLET CIVIC ASSOC

ST JOHNS COMM.COLLEGE
FATTH WESLEYAN CH
CLAY CO. SALVATION ARM
LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH
PAUL ARMSTRONG PK
CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB
WATSON REALTY

FIRST NATIONAL BANK
FIRST NATIONAL BANK
EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections
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__ RepisteredVoters
Total Dems Reps NPA Other
2,122 576 1,194 301 51
2,039 578 1,026 368 67
1,293 288 729 240 36
1,796 467 971 307 51
1,722 426 985 278 33
1,199 353 667 152 27
1,830 428 1,121 239 42
1,956 601 978 326 51
2,969 1,022 1,336 513 98
2,092 479 1,299 260 54
1,737 506 951 238 42
1,881 604 917 299 61
1,025 173 714 120 18
2,266 618 1,270 326 52
1,412 479 673 201 59
1,156 403 528 186 39
1,094 405 476 180 33
1,929 533 978 352 66
1,387 496 687 162 42
1,331 411 706 167 47
1,801 410 1,132 219 40
2,004 722 905 312 65
2,274 541 1,413 289 31
1,703 336 1,122 203 42
2,141 491 1,327 282 41
1,546 412 856 232 46
2,052 613 1,007 369 63
587 166 3i2 95 14
2,028 519 1,088 359 62
1,309 286 815 168 40
2,073 534 1,090 381 68
2,377 542 1,400 377 58
2,049 363 1,365 279 42
767 187 466 95 19
569 105 377 77 10
2,130 404 1,359 316 51

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Clay County, FL

Inactive Voters

ITotal Dems Reps NPA Other
156 42 71 30 13
232 63 105 54 10
126 24 65 32 5
251 72 109 61 9
256 76 110 5% 11
97 35 42 20 0
111 38 45 27 1
219 67 106 37 9
180 61 82 34 3
189 55 90 41 3
218 53 129 33 3
350 104 155 76 15
79 13 56 7 3
322 95 148 68 11
367 141 148 67 11
457 140 195 106 16
183 58 81 42 2
491 139 235 106 11
262 88 113 49 12
362 117 149 87 9
154 48 73 29 4
318 97 141 73 7
284 84 156 35 g
235 a0 146 45 4
235 60 120 47 8
171 54 83 32 2
374 105 168 95 6
47 18 21 7 1
372 104 171 81 16
120 24 70 23 3
301 80 153 60 8
188 53 81 50 4
149 26 97 25 1
55 13 32 9 1
96 16 59 17 4
235 37 163 31 4
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04/06/2004
03:52PM

Place Name

FLEMING ISLAND BAPT CH
FIP AMENITY CENTER
PATERSON ELEM SCH
FLEM ISLE FIRE DEPT 22
PINEWOOD PRESBYTER. CH
WEIGEL SENICR CNTR

LK ASBURY COMM CNTR
BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST
MIDDLEBURG PRESYRY. CH
RUSSELL BAPTIST CH
SACRED HEART PAR. HALL
MAG. LAYNE SHOP. CNTR
MAG.LAYNE SHOP.CNTR
FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH
GRN CV SPGS IR HIGH SCH
SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURC
SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURC
COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY L
KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL
FIRST BAPT. CH OF KH
AMERICAN LEGION HALL
MC RAE ELEM. SCH
PENNEY FRM TOWN HALL

Barbara A. Kirkman

Supervisor of Elections

Total
2,592
2,285
1,517
2,013
2,146

918
2,100
1,250

971
1,940

593

690
1,031
1,836
1,917

791

612

267
2,186
1,394
2,350
1,523

958

Dems

420
495
348
359
480
200
433
375
213
416
181
155
161
762
518
208
199

93
696
508
804
436
366

Reps
1,748

1,409
904
1,400
1,220
606
1,416
667
631
1,164
322
389
719
776
960
452
292
157
1,212
689
1,161
837
455

NPA  Other
359 65
313 68
241 24
223 31
3715 71

56 16
225 26
187 21
110 17
308 52

81 9
129 17
126 25
257 41
394 45
109 22
105 16

13 4
228 50
161 36
317 68
206 44
110 27

95,526 25,303 53,826 13,941 2,456
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Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits
Registered Voters

Clay County, FL

Inactive Voters

ITotal Dems Reps NPA Other
181 35 113 27 6
160 35 81 36 8
179 31 111 32 5
176 39 102 29 6
274 78 136 56 4
75 22 39 13 1
149 41 79 26 3
121 45 37 36 3
109 28 53 26 2
168 43 77 41 7
71 22 29 20 ¢
181 53 63 56 9
66 9 44 13 0
213 96 66 47 4
271 74 124 67 6
109 37 40 28 4
99 32 40 24 3
31 5 25 0 1
229 63 125 37 4
127 55 51 18 3
253 87 93 58 15
99 35 49 15 0
49 22 15 12 0
11,632 3327 5,560 2412 333



