

Barbara A. Kirkman

Date 04/06/2004

Supervisor of Elections

Clay County, FL

Time 03:52 PM

Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits

Precinct	Place Name	Registered Voters					Inactive Voters				
		Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other	Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other
100	CLAY HILL HEALTH DEPT	2,122	576	1,194	301	51	156	42	71	30	13
102	VFW POST # 8255	2,039	578	1,026	368	67	232	63	105	54	10
104	OAK GROVE BAPTIST CH	1,293	288	729	240	36	126	24	65	32	5
106	CINNAMON ST BAPT. CH	1,796	467	971	307	51	251	72	109	61	9
108	MB CLAY HILL LIBRARY	1,722	426	985	278	33	256	76	110	59	11
110	ST PETERS LUTHERAN CH	1,199	353	667	152	27	97	35	42	20	0
112	CLAY CO. UTILITY AUTH	1,830	428	1,121	239	42	111	38	45	27	1
114	VICTORY CHRISTIAN CNTR	1,956	601	978	326	51	219	67	106	37	9
116	COUNTY BLDG (ARGYLE)	2,969	1,022	1,336	513	98	180	61	82	34	3
118	ASBURY UNITED METH.CH	2,092	479	1,299	260	54	189	55	90	41	3
120	ST GILES PRESBYTERIAN C	1,737	506	951	238	42	218	53	129	33	3
122	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	1,881	604	917	299	61	350	104	155	76	15
124	ORANGE PK COUNTRY CLU	1,025	173	714	120	18	79	13	56	7	3
126	ADVENT LUTHERAN CH	2,266	618	1,270	326	52	322	95	148	68	11
128	CALV UNITED METH. CH	1,412	479	673	201	59	367	141	148	67	11
200	HOLLY COVE APARTMENTS	1,156	403	528	186	39	457	140	195	106	16
202	NEW COVENANT MINISTR	1,094	405	476	180	33	183	58	81	42	2
204	OUTREACH OF AMERICA	1,929	533	978	352	66	491	139	235	106	11
206	ORANGE PK TOWN HALL	1,387	496	687	162	42	262	88	113	49	12
208	MOOSEHAVEN AUDITOR	1,331	411	706	167	47	362	117	149	87	9
210	ORANGE PK SENIOR CNTR	1,801	410	1,132	219	40	154	48	73	29	4
212	GROVE PARK ELEM SCH	2,004	722	905	312	65	318	97	141	73	7
214	LAKESIDE ELEM SCH	2,274	541	1,413	289	31	284	84	156	35	9
216	ST JOHNS CNTRY DAY SCH	1,703	336	1,122	203	42	235	40	146	45	4
218	FIRST CHRISTIAN CH	2,141	491	1,327	282	41	235	60	120	47	8
220	DRS.INLET CIVIC ASSOC	1,546	412	856	232	46	171	54	83	32	2
300	ST JOHNS COMM.COLLEGE	2,052	613	1,007	369	63	374	105	168	95	6
302	FAITH WESLEYAN CH	587	166	312	95	14	47	18	21	7	1
304	CLAY CO. SALVATION ARM	2,028	519	1,088	359	62	372	104	171	81	16
306	LAKESIDE COMMUNITY CH	1,309	286	815	168	40	120	24	70	23	3
308	PAUL ARMSTRONG PK	2,073	534	1,090	381	68	301	80	153	60	8
310	CLAY CO. SHRINE CLUB	2,377	542	1,400	377	58	188	53	81	50	4
400	WATSON REALTY	2,049	363	1,365	279	42	149	26	97	25	1
402	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	767	187	466	95	19	55	13	32	9	1
404	FIRST NATIONAL BANK	569	105	377	77	10	96	16	59	17	4
406	EGL HAR SOCCER CLUB HS	2,130	404	1,359	316	51	235	37	163	31	4

**Barbara A. Kirkman**

Date 04/06/2004

Supervisor of Elections

Clay County, FL

Time 03:52 PM

**Precinct Summary Report without Precinct Splits**

Precinct	Place Name	Registered Voters					Inactive Voters				
		Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other	Total	Dems	Reps	NPA	Other
408	FLEMING ISLAND BAPT CH	2,592	420	1,748	359	65	181	35	113	27	6
410	FIP AMENITY CENTER	2,285	495	1,409	313	68	160	35	81	36	8
412	PATERSON ELEM SCH	1,517	348	904	241	24	179	31	111	32	5
414	FLEM ISLE FIRE DEPT 22	2,013	359	1,400	223	31	176	39	102	29	6
500	PINEWOOD PRESBYTER. CH	2,146	480	1,220	375	71	274	78	136	56	4
502	WEIGEL SENIOR CNTR	918	200	606	96	16	75	22	39	13	1
504	LK ASBURY COMM CNTR	2,100	433	1,416	225	26	149	41	79	26	3
506	BLK CRK CH OF CHRIST	1,250	375	667	187	21	121	45	37	36	3
508	MIDDLEBURG PRESYBY. CH	971	213	631	110	17	109	28	53	26	2
600	RUSSELL BAPTIST CH	1,940	416	1,164	308	52	168	43	77	41	7
601	SACRED HEART PAR. HALL	593	181	322	81	9	71	22	29	20	0
602	MAG. LAYNE SHOP. CNTR	690	155	389	129	17	181	53	63	56	9
604	MAG.LAYNE SHOP.CNTR	1,031	161	719	126	25	66	9	44	13	0
606	FIRST PRESBYTERIAN CH	1,836	762	776	257	41	213	96	66	47	4
608	GRN CV SPGS JR HIGH SCH	1,917	518	960	394	45	271	74	124	67	6
610	SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURC	791	208	452	109	22	109	37	40	28	4
612	SHILOH MISS. BAPT. CHURC	612	199	292	105	16	99	32	40	24	3
700	COUNTY BLDG KINGSLEY L	267	93	157	13	4	31	5	25	0	1
702	KEYSTONE HTS CITY HALL	2,186	696	1,212	228	50	229	63	125	37	4
704	FIRST BAPT. CH OF KH	1,394	508	689	161	36	127	55	51	18	3
706	AMERICAN LEGION HALL	2,350	804	1,161	317	68	253	87	93	58	15
708	MC RAE ELEM. SCH	1,523	436	837	206	44	99	35	49	15	0
710	PENNEY FRM TOWN HALL	958	366	455	110	27	49	22	15	12	0
		95,526	25,303	53,826	13,941	2,456	11,632	3,327	5,560	2,412	333